
2015 University of British Columbia Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Jan 6, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 13-24   Conf: 11-17   Home: 8-8   Away: 5-13   Neutral: 0-3
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (257), Opp (241)   DPs Turned: Team (8), Opp (8)   IBB: Team (2), Kaplen (1), Turnovitski (1), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (9), Totals (9), Sison (6), Strelau (3), Opp (14)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (114-126), Strelau (34-
36), Sison (23-27), Gillis (22-26), Ogilvie (21-23), Tuson (14-14)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
15 Kaplen, Shayla .385 35-35 109 28 42 7 0 2 28 55 .505 20 1 10 0 .467 5 0 8-9 55 0 1 .982
17 Strelau, Hillary .366 35-35 112 35 41 2 0 0 6 43 .384 28 0 16 0 .493 0 1 24-25 66 24 3 .968
16 Ogilvie, Lindsey .342 34-34 111 14 38 8 0 0 24 46 .414 12 5 13 0 .430 0 0 0-0 27 41 7 .907
10 Harbord, Paige .294 34-33 119 19 35 3 2 1 14 45 .378 2 1 6 0 .311 0 7 6-6 63 4 6 .918
4 Priestlay, Olivia .273 32-29 77 16 21 3 0 1 8 27 .351 16 1 9 0 .400 1 0 3-5 38 75 6 .950
5 Ogilvie, Shaelyn .264 35-33 106 10 28 6 1 2 27 42 .396 12 0 12 1 .333 2 1 0-0 261 9 3 .989
12 Turnovitski, Montana .230 31-26 87 10 20 2 1 2 12 30 .345 6 2 8 0 .295 0 0 0-0 23 40 4 .940
3 Dhaliwal, Quinn .213 31-31 89 12 19 2 0 0 6 21 .236 8 1 12 0 .286 0 7 1-2 55 53 6 .947
11 Ramsay, Frances .259 21-7 27 5 7 2 0 0 2 9 .333 3 0 9 0 .333 0 0 1-1 8 11 0 1.000
19 du Toit, Lauren .212 22-10 33 6 7 0 0 0 2 7 .212 1 0 6 0 .235 0 0 0-0 17 16 4 .892
14 Siddall, Mackenzie .167 24-23 54 3 9 0 0 0 4 9 .167 4 0 11 0 .224 0 3 0-0 27 3 1 .968
13 Sison, Margarita .146 15-15 41 0 6 2 0 0 2 8 .195 1 1 11 0 .186 0 1 0-0 37 10 0 1.000
18 Eccles, Claire .111 9-5 18 1 2 2 0 0 1 4 .222 2 0 3 1 .200 0 0 0-0 9 0 0 1.000
Totals .280 35-35 983 159 275 39 4 8 136 346 .352 115 12 126 2 .360 8 20 43-48 691 309 43 .959
Opponents .349 35-35 1032 230 360 58 7 34 216 534 .517 87 7 72 4 .399 12 24 57-63 712 347 64 .943

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
6 Gillis, Zoe 5.16 2-8 19 15 5 0-0 0 77.1 120 74 57 33 25 25 2 12 .351 4 2 1 5 10
16 Ogilvie, Lindsey 5.67 8-12 23 13 9 0-0 0 108.2 155 103 88 36 34 16 3 13 .326 7 3 0 3 14
7 Tuson, Emma 7.58 1-4 17 7 0 0-0 0 44.1 85 53 48 18 13 17 2 9 .395 1 2 0 4 0
Totals 5.80 11-24 59 35 14 0 0 230.1 360 230 191 87 72 58 7 34 .349 12 7 1 12 24
Opponents 3.39 24-11 54 35 18 4 0 237.1 275 159 115 115 126 39 4 8 .280 12 12 0 8 20



2015 University of British Columbia Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Jan 6, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
13 Sison, Margarita 47 37 10 0 1.000 0 23 4 .852 6 0
11 Ramsay, Frances 19 8 11 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Eccles, Claire 9 9 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Ogilvie, Shaelyn 273 261 9 3 .989 6 0 0 — 0 0
15 Kaplen, Shayla 56 55 0 1 .982 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Strelau, Hillary 93 66 24 3 .968 1 34 2 .944 3 0
14 Siddall, Mackenzie 31 27 3 1 .968 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Priestlay, Olivia 119 38 75 6 .950 4 0 0 — 0 0
6 Gillis, Zoe 20 4 15 1 .950 0 22 4 .846 0 0
3 Dhaliwal, Quinn 114 55 53 6 .947 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Turnovitski, Montana 67 23 40 4 .940 2 0 0 — 0 0
10 Harbord, Paige 73 63 4 6 .918 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Ogilvie, Lindsey 75 27 41 7 .907 2 21 2 .913 0 0
7 Tuson, Emma 10 1 8 1 .900 0 14 0 1.000 0 0
19 du Toit, Lauren 37 17 16 4 .892 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1043 691 309 43 .959 15 114 12 .905 9 0
Opponents 1123 712 347 64 .943 16 86 10 .896 14 0


